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TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Master of Science in Biotechnology
ENTRANCE EXAMINATION - 2082

MERIT LIST

S.N. Exam Roll No. Name Marks 0btained

1 8211037 SAFALTA KI-{ADKA 76

2 821 I 005 ASMITA UPADI-IYAY 74

1J 821 r001 AASHUTOSH DAHAL 73

4 82tr017 LOKRAJ AWSATHI 73

5 8211049 SWATI GTJPTA 10

6 821t031 RAJ KUMAR SHAHI 68

7 82r1007 BIBEK SHRESTHA 67

8 8211010 DIYA SHRESTHA 67

9 8211011 GANESH K.C 66

10 82 il 014 .IYOTI B.K. 66

l1 821 r050 YUKTI ACHARYA 66

t2 8211006 AYUSHMA GHIMIRE 64

13 8211008 DENI KHADKA 64

14 8211012 GITA SHRESTHA 64

l5 821 10.19 MALLIKA SHRESTHA 64

16 8211022 MONIKA CHAUDHARY 64

17 821 1038 SAGAR THAPA 64

t8 8211039 SAMANA THAPA 64

19 821 1003 ANIMA ADHIKARI 63

20 8211009 DEVI LAMA 63

2l 8211013 GRISHMA PANDEY 63

22 8211023 NEHA LIMBU BEGHA 61

/.) 821 1035 SABINA ADHIKARI 61

24 821 1028 PRAMILA KARKI 60

25 821t047 SURAJ NYAUPANE 60

Remarks
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TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Master of Science in Biotechnology
ENTRANCE EXAMINATION - 2082

MERIT LIST

S.N. Exam Roll No. Name Marks Obtained

26 821 r051 ASMITA SHARMA 60

27 8211046 SONY MAGAR 59

28 8211040 SANJAYA MAHARJAN 58

29 8211030 RABINDRA SHAHI 58

30 8211032 RHYTHM UPRETI 58

3l 8211025 NISHA PAUDEL 56

32 8211018 LLNIVA MAHARJAN 55

33 821 1048 SUSHMITA SITAULA 54

34 821 101 5 KABITA TIRUWAL B K 54

35 8211036 SADIKSHYA GODAR 53

36 8211042 SAZINA THEDI THAPA 53

)t 82n026 PARBATI GURUNG 52

38 821 1020 MANISHA B K 52

39 8211043 SHREEDHAR ACHARYA 52

40 821 I 033 ROJ LAMA 50

4l 8211021 MANISHA BAM 49

42 8211004 ASHMITA NEUPANE 48

43 821t027 PRAGYA REGMI 47

44 8211034 RUBI SHRESTHA 46

45 82fi024 NEHARIKA CHAUDHARY 46

46 8211045 SITA KHADKA 43

47 8211002 ANANT BHANDARI 42

48 8211029 PUNAM BOHARA 35
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